2.10.10 Luftpistole - Schiitzenklasse
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2.10.10 Luftpistole - Schiitzenklasse
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SGi  Renningen 1
Eibl, Oliver

Berroth, Michael
Feuchter, Stephan

. SV Hemmingen 1

Fleiner, Wolfgang
Nicolussi Moro, Peter
Kurz, Carsten

. SGi Weil der Stadt 1

Finke, Uwe
Marto, Arno
Schors, Michael

. SV Wimsheim 1

Volle, Lothar
Finke, Ralf
Vischer, Andreas

. SV Hirschlanden 1

Seher, Gerd
Drescher, Stephan
Herthnek, Sebastian

. SGi  Renningen 2

Blanz, Andreas
Hilt, Albert
Becheroni, Marcel

. Seher, Gerd
. Berroth, Michael
. Schors, Michael

Saam, Thomas

. Finke, Ralf

. Feuchter, Stephan
. Muckle, Andreas

. Eibl, Oliver

. Nicolussi Moro, Peter
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. Fleiner, Wolfgang
. Kurz, Carsten
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. Rimmele, Marcus
. Brander, Stefan

. Finke, Uwe

. Matzka, Heinz

. Matzka, Helmut

. Hilt, Albert

. Marto, Arno
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22. Sporer, Bernd 68 SV Hemmingen

23. Blanz, Andreas 66 SGi  Renningen
24. Vischer, Andreas 66 SV Wimsheim
25. Herthnek, Sebastian 84 SV Hirschlanden
26. Storr, Michael 73 SV Hirschlanden
27. Konath, Peter 63 SV Hirschlanden
28. Fuchs, Markus 70 SGi  Renningen

2.10.11 Luftpistole - Damenklasse

1. SGi  Renningen 1
Maisch, Gabriele
Vombohr, Friedericke
Jachmich, Stefanie

2.10.11 Luftpistole - Damenklasse

1. Vombohr, Friedericke 61 SGi  Renningen
2. Jachmich, Stefanie 77 SGi  Renningen
3. Maisch, Gabriele 58 SGi  Renningen

2.10.30 Luftpistole - Jugendklasse mannlich

1. Dillmann, Christian 89 SV Hirschlanden
2. Wacker, Ralf 89 SV Merklingen
3. Engel, Sebastian 90 SV Wimsheim
4. Napolitano, Gianni 89 SGi  Renningen
5. Pleyer, Hannes 89 SGi  Renningen

2.10.40 Luftpistole - Juniorenklasse A mannlich

1. Dillmann, Markus 86 SV Hirschlanden
2. Grossmann, Steffen 86 SGi Rutesheim
3. Tulzer, Markus 86 SV Merklingen

2.10.41 Luftpistole - Juniorenklasse A weiblich
1. Maisch, Sandra 85 SGi  Renningen

2.10.42 Luftpistole - Juniorenklasse B maénnlich

1. Sigel jun., Peter 88 SV Merklingen
2. Tallafuss jun., Peter 88 SV Merklingen
3. Hagel, Tyron 87 SV Hirschlanden

2.10.43 Luftpistole - Juniorenklasse B weiblich

1. Mdller, Sandra 88 SGi Renningen
2.10.50 Luftpistole - Altersklasse

1. SGi  Renningen 1

Schors, Roland
Zoels, Reiner
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Samesch, Klaus

. SV Hemmingen 1

Filareti, Giuseppe
Dreier, Benno
Richter, Rolf

SV Hirschlanden 1
Mohr, Willi

Geiger, Hartmut
Dillmann, Jirgen

SV Gerlingen 1
Ringl, Steffen
Bechler, Horst
Gross, Reinhold

2.10.50 Luftpistole - Altersklasse
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2.10.51 Luftpistole - Damenaltersklasse
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2.10.51 Luftpistole - Damenaltersklasse

1.

. Schors, Roland

. Filareti, Giuseppe

. Gross, Reinhold

. Olschlager, Wolfgang
. Dillmann, Jiirgen

. Samesch, Klaus

. Dreier, Benno

. Essig, Siegfried

. Méhr, Willi
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GroBmann, Eugen
Geiger, Hartmut
Ringl, Steffen
Zoels, Reiner
Augenstein, Jirgen
Richter, Rolf
Rabold, Michael
Sickinger, Werner
Bechler, Horst
Loew, Jirgen
Mihlbauer, Kurt Werner

SV Hirschlanden 1
Ziegler, Hildegard
Loew, Rosemarie
Dillmann, Ines

. SV Hirschlanden 2

Siegle, Doris
Deisenhofer, Heike
Kaufmann-Mitsch, Edeltraud

Dillmann, Ines
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2. Loew, Rosemarie

3. Kaufmann-Mitsch, Edeltraud
4. Deisenhofer, Heike

5. Schmauder, Ursula

54
53
54
51

2.10.60 Luftpistole - Seniorenklasse |

1. SV Hemmingen 1
Hennige, Wolfgang
Reinhardt, Klaus
Fligge, Olaf

2. SV Hemmingen 2
Sporer, Dieter
Schidlauske, Mario
Feeser, Gerhard

3. SV Hirschlanden 2
Merz, Hans-Dieter
Schmauder, Wolfgang
Graf, Heinz-Gerd

2.10.60 Luftpistole - Seniorenklasse |

. Tillmann, Volker

. Graf, Heinz-Gerd
Schmauder, Wolfgang
. Binczik, Peter

. Hérnig, Erhard
Zimmermann, Ernst

. Gross, Georg

. Renschler, Kuno

. Sporer, Dieter

10. Mikleuschewitsch, Jakob
11. Ziegler, Karl-Heinz
12. Rddig, Benno

13. Schidlauske, Mario
14. Dumke, Hans Dieter
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2.10.61 Luftpistole - Damenseniorenklasse

1. Ziegler, Hildegard
2. Martin, Emma
3. Siegle, Doris
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2.10.62 Luftpistole - Seniorenklasse Il

Feeser, Gerhard
Hennige, Wolfgang
Fligge, Olaf
Reinhardt, Klaus
Scherm, Herbert
Mitsch, Peter
Merz, Hans-Dieter
Fabri, Alfred

NGO A~WD =

27
36
35
34
28
36
38
31

SV
SGi
SV

SV
SV
SV
SV
SpS
SV
SV
SpS

Hirschlanden
Hirschlanden
Hirschlanden
Hirschlanden

Rutesheim
Hirschlanden
Hirschlanden
Renningen
Merklingen
Hirschlanden
Gerlingen
Hirschlanden
Hemmingen
Rutesheim
Renningen
Wimsheim
Hemmingen
Hemmingen

Hirschlanden
Rutesheim
Hirschlanden

Hemmingen
Hemmingen
Hemmingen
Hemmingen

Leonberg-Warmbronn

Hirschlanden
Hirschlanden

Leonberg-Warmbronn

357
353
356

337
304
359

290
347
350

90
77
86
74

1066

1000

987

90
94
90
89
88
84
86
85
84
85
81
75
73
74

82
84
81

90
93
88
90
74
67
77
48

93
79
80
63

84
87
82
90
89
85
78
88
80
86
87
75
76
77

81
81
68

89
89
87
88
84
83
72
57

91
90
82
66

89
84
89
85
82
89
88
85
87
87
78
83
75
73

85
85
66

87
87
93
88
87
77
63
51

362
329
320
256

354 A
350
347
346
346
345
345
343
337
336
323
318
304 A
303

331
327
293

359
357
356
353 A
319
306
290
227



